
AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
LF - Contour Airlines
NK - Spirit Airlines
SY - Sun Country Airlines
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 4180 HOU LAS 00:05 73W 143 1 C
WN 145 PHX 00:10 73W 143 34 C
WN 4012 MCO 00:10 73W 143 1 C
WN 1982 LAS 00:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 1982 LAS 00:45 73H 175 23456 C
WN 2598 05:25 BNA DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 3142 05:25 PHX 73H 175 6 C

UAW 3725 05:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1462 05:35 BNA ATL 73W 143 1  45  C
NK 509 LAS 05:36 319 145 1234567 D
DL 2705 05:40 DTW 321 192 1234567 D

WN 2789 05:40 DEN HOU 73H 175 6 C
WN 737 06:00 PHX OAK 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1634 06:00 DEN ABQ 73W 143 7 C
DL 2723 06:00 ATL 321 192 1234567 D

AA4 3261 06:00 ORD CR7 63 123456 D
WN 4310 06:00 LAS ELP 73W 143 7 C
WN 4310 06:00 LAS 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 2970 06:05 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
DL3 5130 06:05 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
WN 2880 06:15 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 4298 06:15 BNA DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 4302 06:15 BWI 73W 143 7 C
AAA 5172 06:15 PHL CR7 63 1234567 D
WN 4236 06:20 MCO 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3921 06:21 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2706 06:25 ATL RDU 73W 143 6 C
AA 1642 06:29 CLT 319 128 3 D
AA 1642 06:29 CLT 320 150 12 4567 D
WN 2716 06:30 BWI RDU 73W 143 6 C
WN 2794 06:40 STL MCO 73W 143 6 C
NK 642 06:49 LAX 319 145 12345 7 D
WN 1695 06:50 FLL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1031 07:00 HOU SRQ 73W 143 12345 C
DL 1210 07:00 MSP 321 192 1234567 D

WN 1640 07:00 MCO 73H 175 7 C
WN 1686 07:00 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
AA 2621 07:00 DFW 320 150 1234567 D
DL 2466 07:03 ATL 321 192 1234567 D

WN 1289 07:05 LAS 73W 143 23 C
WN 4300 07:15 HOU 73W 143 7 C
AA 464 07:20 PHX 320 150 1234567 D
WN 3582 07:30 TPA DAL 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3882 07:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
SY 123 MSP 07:42 738 162 4 D

AA4 3261 07:45 ORD CR7 63 7 D
DL2 3500 07:45 SLC E7W 73 1234567 D
WN 1373 TPA 07:55 73W 143 7 C
DL3 5130 07:55 LGA CR9 76 7 D
DL3 5130 08:00 LGA CR9 76 6 D
UA3 5430 08:00 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 1140 08:05 PHX 73H 175 7 C
F9 1126 MCO 08:09 320 180 7 D

UAW 3914 08:15 IAD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3932 08:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4822 08:30 FLL 73W 143 7 C
DL 2688 DTW 08:35 717 110 6 D
DL 2688 DTW 08:35 319 126 12345 7 D
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SY 145 08:40 LAS 738 162 4 D
DL 1536 MSP 08:44 319 126 1234567 D

UA3 5890 08:45 DEN CR7 70 1234567 C
WN 2585 DEN 08:50 73H 175 6 C
AAA 5069 CLT 08:50 CR9 75 1234567 D
F9 1129 08:54 MCO 320 180 7 D

WN 1517 08:55 LAS 73W 143 12345 C
LF 3601 PIT IND 09:00 ERJ 30 12345 D

WN 4563 PVD BWI 09:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 2612 MCO 09:10 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3768 09:25 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
AAA 5528 09:25 PHL CR9 75 1234567 D
F9 434 DEN 09:26 320 180 4 D

AA4 3180 09:30 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
WN 3886 DEN 09:30 73W 143 7 C
F9 434 DEN 09:31 320 180 67 D
F9 434 DEN 09:31 321 230 2 D
DL 2688 09:35 DTW 717 110 6 D
DL 2688 09:35 DTW 319 126 12345 7 D
LF 3601 09:35 PIT IND ERJ 30 12345 D

WN 2223 BWI 09:40 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 2612 09:40 DAL PNS 73W 143 6 C
WN 2952 09:40 LAS FAT 73H 175 6 C

UAW 3729 ORD 09:40 CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL 2446 ATL 09:42 321 192 1234567 D
DL 1536 09:44 MSP 319 126 1234567 D
AA 1735 DFW 09:51 320 150 1  456 D
DL3 5209 LGA 09:53 CR9 76 123  6 D
DL3 5259 LGA 09:53 CR9 76    45 7 D
UAR 3501 EWR 09:54 E7W 70 6 C
WN 4563 09:55 MCO RDU 73H 175 6 C
NK 642 10:00 LAX 319 145 6 D
WN 3889 10:05 LAS 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3501 EWR 10:07 E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 3847 10:10 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

F9 435 10:11 DEN 320 180 4 D
AAA 5122 PHL 10:13 CR9 75 1234567 D
WN 2223 10:15 DEN BZN 73W 143 12345 C
F9 435 10:16 DEN 320 180 67 D

AA4 3002 ORD 10:24 CR7 63 1234567 D
F9 435 10:26 DEN 321 230 2 D

UAR 3571 10:30 EWR E7W 70 6 C
UA3 5715 10:40 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C
AAA 5044 10:44 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
AA 1735 10:45 DFW 320 150 1  4 6 D

UAR 3571 10:45 EWR E7W 70 12345 7 C
DL3 5344 BOS 10:49 CR9 76 1234567 D
AA4 3002 10:54 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
WN 2071 RSW BWI 10:55 73W 143 7 C
DL 2446 10:55 ATL 321 192 1234567 D
LF 3601 PIT IND 10:55 ERJ 30 7 D
F9 1126 MCO 11:01 320 180 2 D
AA 1735 11:19 DFW 320 150 5 D
WN 2343 SAT BNA 11:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2071 11:30 STL RDU 73W 143 7 C
WN 3519 MCO 11:30 7M8 175 7 C
LF 3601 11:30 PIT IND ERJ 30 7 D
F9 2050 LAS 11:31 320 180 1 D

DL3 5209 11:35 LGA CR9 76 1  45 7 D
DL3 5353 11:35 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D

UAW 3948 ORD 11:37 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 388 BNA 11:40 73H 175 7 C
F9 1129 11:46 MCO 320 180 2 D
AA 1533 CLT 11:56 320 150 1234567 D
WN 2343 12:00 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2638 RSW 12:00 73W 143 12345 C
DL 1488 ATL 12:06 321 192 1234567 D

AAA 5089 PHL 12:06 CR7 63 1 345 7 D
AA3 6022 PHL 12:06 ER4 50 2 D
AA3 6196 PHL 12:06 ER4 50 6 D
DL 1500 MSP 12:11 319 126 1234567 D

UAW 4009 12:15 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4404 RSW 12:15 73W 143 6 C
F9 2053 12:16 LAS 320 180 1 D

WN 3964 12:20 RSW ATL 7M8 175 7 C
WN 4110 LAS 12:20 73W 143 7 C
F9 2050 LAS 12:26 320 180 3 D

DL2 3636 DTW 12:28 CR9 76 1234567 D
WN 388 12:30 DEN SNA 73H 175 7 C



LF 3604 BNA IND 12:30 ERJ 30 6 D
DL3 5353 12:30 BOS CR9 76 6 D
AA 2581 DFW 12:34 319 128 1234567 D
WN 2638 12:35 DCA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
AA 1625 12:41 CLT 320 150 4 D
AA 1625 12:42 CLT 320 150 123 567 D
WN 2511 DCA MCO 12:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 4404 12:50 DCA MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 4110 12:55 DCA MCO 73W 143 7 C
DL3 5173 13:00 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL 1500 13:11 MSP 319 126 1234567 D
F9 2051 13:11 LAS 320 180 3 D

DL2 3636 13:13 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D
DL 1488 13:16 ATL 321 192 1234567 D
UA 2461 DEN 13:16 319 128  2345 7 C
UA 2461 DEN 13:16 320 150 1 C
AA 2581 13:20 DFW 319 128 1234567 D
WN 2511 13:25 DEN IAH 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5271 DEN 13:25 E7W 70 6 C
WN 873 DEN 13:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6218 LAX DEN 13:50 73H 175 7 C
WN 2440 ELP LAS 13:55 73W 143 23 C
WN 2440 LAS 13:55 73W 143 1  45  C
AAA 5089 13:58 PHL CR7 63 1 345 7 D
AA3 6022 13:58 PHL ER4 50 2 D
AA3 6196 13:58 PHL ER4 50 6 D
WN 1463 PHX 14:00 73W 143 12345 C
LF 3606 14:05 IND PIT ERJ 30 6 D

WN 873 14:20 ATL FLL 73W 143 12345 C
DL3 4780 LGA 14:22 CR9 76 1  45 7 D
DL 1207 MSP 14:30 320 150 1  4567 D

WN 2440 14:30 RSW 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2639 OKC STL 14:30 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3406 MCO BNA 14:35 73W 143 6 C
DL 2787 ATL 14:38 321 192 12345 7 D

WN 778 BNA DCA 14:40 73W 143  23  6 C
WN 778 BNA DCA 14:40 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 6218 14:40 MCO 73H 175 7 C
DL 2787 ATL 14:44 320 150 6 D
AA 2584 PHX 14:51 738 160 123456 D
NK 647 LAX 14:53 319 145 1234567 D
SY 146 LAS 14:55 738 162 7 D

WN 1463 14:55 TPA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3818 DEN PHX 14:55 7M8 175 7 C
AA 2584 PHX 14:57 738 160 7 D
WN 4257 ATL DCA 15:00 73W 143 7 C
UA4 6125 IAH 15:09 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 3406 15:10 BWI 73W 143 6 C
DL3 4780 15:10 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 4854 MSY DAL 15:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 778 15:15 MCO 73W 143 1  456 C
WN 2639 15:15 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
UA3 5610 15:18 DEN E7W 70 6 C
UA 2293 15:20 DEN 319 128  2345 7 C
UA 2293 15:20 DEN 320 150 1 C
WN 3477 LAS 15:20 73H 175 6 C
UA3 5281 ORD 15:21 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1445 15:25 DAL 73W 143 23 C
DL 1207 15:30 MSP 320 150 1  4567 D
LF 3602 IND PIT 15:30 ERJ 30 12345 7 D

WN 809 15:40 BWI PVD 73W 143 7 C
WN 3818 15:40 DAL 7M8 175 7 C
UA4 6331 15:45 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
DL 2787 15:50 ATL 321 192 1  45 7 D

WN 3013 ISP BWI 15:50 73H 175 6 C
WN 4011 MAF DAL 15:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 4854 15:50 RSW 73W 143 6 C
SY 124 15:55 MSP 738 162 7 D

WN 948 BHM TPA 15:55 73W 143 1  45  C
NK 529 16:00 MCO 319 145 1234567 D
WN 3477 16:05 BNA ECP 73H 175 6 C
LF 3602 16:05 IND PIT ERJ 30 12345 7 D

AA4 3066 ORD 16:20 CR7 63 1234567 D
NK 1848 MCO 16:21 319 145 3 D
WN 4011 16:25 BNA MCO 73W 143 7 C
AA 2584 16:26 PHX 738 160 1234567 D
WN 948 16:30 DAL 73W 143 1  45  C
AS 366 SEA 16:32 73H 159 7 D
AS 366 SEA 16:32 73J 181 123456 D



F9 2050 LAS 16:34 320 180 7 D
DL 2625 MSP 16:37 319 126 23 D
DL 2690 DTW 16:37 717 110 1234567 D

WN 3013 16:40 PHX SJC 73H 175 6 C
WN 1790 OKC DEN 16:45 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3137 MCO 16:45 7M8 175 6 C
AA4 3066 16:53 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
WN 4937 DEN LAS 16:55 73H 175 12345 C
DL 2119 ATL 16:57 321 192 1  45 7 D
DL 2143 17:00 ATL 320 150 6 D
DL 2143 17:00 ATL 321 192 23 D

DL3 4666 LGA 17:02 CR9 76    4  7 D
DL3 5271 LGA 17:02 CR9 76 123 5  D
WN 2662 DAL PHX 17:05 73H 175 6 C
DL3 5345 BOS 17:05 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL3 4666 LGA 17:07 CR9 76 6 D
WN 668 TPA 17:10 73W 143 23 C
DL 2625 MSP 17:10 319 126 1  45 7 D

UAW 3742 ORD 17:11 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 287 RDU MCO 17:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1058 FLL 17:15 73W 143 12345 C
F9 2053 17:19 LAS 320 180 7 D

WN 4126 HOU RSW 17:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 5104 SJC DEN 17:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 3137 17:30 LAS SEA 7M8 175 6 C
WN 5094 17:30 PHX SAT 73H 175 12345 C
UA3 5218 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
AS 367 17:32 SEA 73H 159 7 D
AS 367 17:32 SEA 73J 181 123456 D

WN 3594 PIT STL 17:35 73W 143 7 C
DL 2690 17:36 DTW 717 110 1234567 D
F9 1126 MCO 17:38 321 230 4 D

WN 4937 17:45 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
WN 287 17:50 DEN LAS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1058 17:50 BNA 73W 143 23 C
WN 1058 17:50 BNA BWI 73W 143 1  45  C
DL3 4666 17:50 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA 882 CLT 17:51 319 128 1 345 7 D

UAR 3647 EWR 17:53 E70 70 6 C
WN 2662 17:55 TPA 73H 175 6 C
AA4 3241 ORD 17:55 CR7 63 6 D
WN 4093 17:55 ATL SRQ 73W 143 7 C
DL3 5360 17:57 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 3574 18:00 DEN 73W 143 6 C
UAR 3647 EWR 18:03 E70 70 12345 7 C
DL 2625 18:10 MSP 319 126 12345 7 D

DL2 3721 DTW 18:10 CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 4395 PSP LAS 18:10 73W 143 7 C
AA 1733 DFW 18:12 320 150 1234567 D
DL 2119 18:15 ATL 321 192 1  45 7 D

WN 3594 18:15 LAS SMF 73W 143 7 C
WN 1244 MSY MCO 18:30 73W 143 7 C
AA 882 18:33 CLT 319 128 1 345 7 D
F9 1129 18:33 MCO 321 230 4 D
NK 1848 MCO 18:33 319 145 6 D
WN 923 SAN DAL 18:35 73W 143 12345 C
UAR 3618 18:35 EWR E70 70 6 C
WN 2408 BWI ATL 18:40 73W 143 6 C
UAR 3618 18:40 EWR E70 70 12345 7 C
WN 4872 18:45 PHX RNO 73W 143 7 C
DL 2185 ATL 18:48 321 192  23  6 D
F9 1126 MCO 18:54 321 230 6 D
AA 1733 18:59 DFW 320 150   345 7 D

UAW 3832 ORD 18:59 CRJ 50 1234567 C
F9 1126 MCO 19:02 321 230 1 3 5  D

WN 923 19:05 STL MSY 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1244 19:05 DEN TUS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4825 SJU TPA 19:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 960 BUR LAS 19:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2831 19:15 MCO 73W 143 6 C
DL2 3721 19:15 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D

UAW 3930 IAD 19:22 CRJ 50 1234567 C
F9 2050 LAS 19:33 320 180 2 D

UA3 4687 DEN 19:35 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 4516 19:40 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 4785 FLL 19:40 73W 143 7 C
F9 1127 19:49 MCO 321 230 6 D
F9 1127 19:57 MCO 321 230 1 3 5  D
DL 2185 ATL 19:59 321 192 1  45 7 D



WN 4788 20:10 TPA 73W 143 7 C
F9 2053 20:18 LAS 320 180 2 D

AA4 3201 ORD 20:20 CR7 63 1234567 D
WN 2255 MSY STL 20:25 73W 143 6 C
NK 1848 MCO 20:27 319 145 12 45 7 D

AAA 5197 PHL 20:27 CR7 63 1 34567 D
UAW 4007 ORD 20:38 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5847 IAH 20:50 E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3988 ORD 21:04 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2801 RSW 21:10 73W 143 6 C
NK 414 21:12 LAS 319 145 1234567 D

UA3 4784 DEN 21:13 CR7 70 1234567 C
DL 1516 MSP 21:18 321 192 1234567 D

DL3 5174 LGA 21:21 CR9 76 12345 7 D
F9 2050 LAS 21:24 320 180 6 D

WN 1744 ATL 21:30 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 3853 SLC 21:30 E7W 73 1234567 D
F9 2050 LAS 21:42 320 180 5 D

WN 530 BUR HOU 21:45 73W 143 1  45  C
AA 1644 CLT 21:45 320 150 6 D
AA 1644 CLT 21:45 319 128 2 D

AA4 3241 ORD 21:49 CR7 63 12345 7 D
WN 4264 MIA BWI 21:55 73W 143 7 C
F9 2050 LAS 21:56 321 230 4 D

WN 2163 PNS BNA 22:00 73W 143 6 C
UAW 3806 ORD 22:02 CRJ 50 1234567 C
AAA 5197 PHL 22:06 CR7 63 2 D
F9 2051 22:09 LAS 320 180 6 D

WN 3731 LIT ATL 22:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 3809 DEN TPA 22:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 1925 BOS BNA 22:25 73W 143 12345 C
F9 2051 22:27 LAS 320 180 5 D
AA 667 PHX 22:50 320 150 1234567 D
WN 2574 MSY MCO 22:50 73W 143 6 C
F9 2051 22:51 LAS 321 230 4 D

WN 853 RSW BWI 23:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3593 MIA BNA 23:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 5212 PHX 23:05 73H 175 6 C
DL 2266 DTW 23:08 321 192 1234567 D

WN 1622 MHT MCO 23:10 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4119 HOU 23:10 73H 175 7 C
AA 1234 DFW 23:14 320 150   345 7 D
WN 4735 DEN 23:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 3271 DAL DEN 23:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 3730 PHX 23:40 73H 175 7 C
WN 1044 DEN 23:45 73W 143 1  45  C



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
LF - Contour Airlines
NK - Spirit Airlines
SY - Sun Country Airlines
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 4180 HOU LAS 00:05 73W 143 1 C
WN 145 PHX 00:10 73W 143 34 C
WN 4012 MCO 00:10 73W 143 1 C
WN 1982 LAS 00:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 1982 LAS 00:45 73H 175 23456 C
WN 2598 05:25 BNA DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 3142 05:25 PHX 73H 175 6 C

UAW 3725 05:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1462 05:35 BNA ATL 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 2789 05:40 DEN HOU 73H 175 6 C
WN 737 06:00 PHX OAK 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1634 06:00 DEN ABQ 73W 143 7 C
WN 4310 06:00 LAS ELP 73W 143 7 C
WN 4310 06:00 LAS 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 2970 06:05 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2880 06:15 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 4298 06:15 BNA DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 4302 06:15 BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 4236 06:20 MCO 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3921 06:21 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2706 06:25 ATL RDU 73W 143 6 C
WN 2716 06:30 BWI RDU 73W 143 6 C
WN 2794 06:40 STL MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 1695 06:50 FLL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1031 07:00 HOU SRQ 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1640 07:00 MCO 73H 175 7 C
WN 1686 07:00 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1289 07:05 LAS 73W 143 23 C
WN 4300 07:15 HOU 73W 143 7 C
WN 3582 07:30 TPA DAL 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3882 07:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1373 TPA 07:55 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5430 08:00 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 1140 08:05 PHX 73H 175 7 C

UAW 3914 08:15 IAD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3932 08:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4822 08:30 FLL 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5890 08:45 DEN CR7 70 1234567 C
WN 2585 DEN 08:50 73H 175 6 C
WN 1517 08:55 LAS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4563 PVD BWI 09:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 2612 MCO 09:10 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3768 09:25 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3886 DEN 09:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 2223 BWI 09:40 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 2612 09:40 DAL PNS 73W 143 6 C
WN 2952 09:40 LAS FAT 73H 175 6 C

UAW 3729 ORD 09:40 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3501 EWR 09:54 E7W 70 6 C
WN 4563 09:55 MCO RDU 73H 175 6 C
WN 3889 10:05 LAS 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3501 EWR 10:07 E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 3847 10:10 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2223 10:15 DEN BZN 73W 143 12345 C
UAR 3571 10:30 EWR E7W 70 6 C
UA3 5715 10:40 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C
UAR 3571 10:45 EWR E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 2071 RSW BWI 10:55 73W 143 7 C
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WN 2343 SAT BNA 11:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2071 11:30 STL RDU 73W 143 7 C
WN 3519 MCO 11:30 7M8 175 7 C

UAW 3948 ORD 11:37 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 388 BNA 11:40 73H 175 7 C
WN 2343 12:00 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2638 RSW 12:00 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 4009 12:15 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4404 RSW 12:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 3964 12:20 RSW ATL 7M8 175 7 C
WN 4110 LAS 12:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 388 12:30 DEN SNA 73H 175 7 C
WN 2638 12:35 DCA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2511 DCA MCO 12:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 4404 12:50 DCA MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 4110 12:55 DCA MCO 73W 143 7 C
UA 2461 DEN 13:16 319 128  2345 7 C
UA 2461 DEN 13:16 320 150 1 C
WN 2511 13:25 DEN IAH 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5271 DEN 13:25 E7W 70 6 C
WN 873 DEN 13:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6218 LAX DEN 13:50 73H 175 7 C
WN 2440 ELP LAS 13:55 73W 143 23 C
WN 2440 LAS 13:55 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 1463 PHX 14:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 873 14:20 ATL FLL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2440 14:30 RSW 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2639 OKC STL 14:30 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3406 MCO BNA 14:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 778 BNA DCA 14:40 73W 143  23  6 C
WN 778 BNA DCA 14:40 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 6218 14:40 MCO 73H 175 7 C
WN 1463 14:55 TPA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3818 DEN PHX 14:55 7M8 175 7 C
WN 4257 ATL DCA 15:00 73W 143 7 C
UA4 6125 IAH 15:09 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 3406 15:10 BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 4854 MSY DAL 15:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 778 15:15 MCO 73W 143 1  456 C
WN 2639 15:15 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
UA3 5610 15:18 DEN E7W 70 6 C
UA 2293 15:20 DEN 319 128  2345 7 C
UA 2293 15:20 DEN 320 150 1 C
WN 3477 LAS 15:20 73H 175 6 C
UA3 5281 ORD 15:21 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1445 15:25 DAL 73W 143 23 C
WN 809 15:40 BWI PVD 73W 143 7 C
WN 3818 15:40 DAL 7M8 175 7 C
UA4 6331 15:45 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 3013 ISP BWI 15:50 73H 175 6 C
WN 4011 MAF DAL 15:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 4854 15:50 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 948 BHM TPA 15:55 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 3477 16:05 BNA ECP 73H 175 6 C
WN 4011 16:25 BNA MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 948 16:30 DAL 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 3013 16:40 PHX SJC 73H 175 6 C
WN 1790 OKC DEN 16:45 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3137 MCO 16:45 7M8 175 6 C
WN 4937 DEN LAS 16:55 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2662 DAL PHX 17:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 668 TPA 17:10 73W 143 23 C

UAW 3742 ORD 17:11 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 287 RDU MCO 17:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1058 FLL 17:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4126 HOU RSW 17:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 5104 SJC DEN 17:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 3137 17:30 LAS SEA 7M8 175 6 C
WN 5094 17:30 PHX SAT 73H 175 12345 C
UA3 5218 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3594 PIT STL 17:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 4937 17:45 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
WN 287 17:50 DEN LAS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1058 17:50 BNA 73W 143 23 C
WN 1058 17:50 BNA BWI 73W 143 1  45  C
UAR 3647 EWR 17:53 E70 70 6 C
WN 2662 17:55 TPA 73H 175 6 C
WN 4093 17:55 ATL SRQ 73W 143 7 C
WN 3574 18:00 DEN 73W 143 6 C



UAR 3647 EWR 18:03 E70 70 12345 7 C
WN 4395 PSP LAS 18:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 3594 18:15 LAS SMF 73W 143 7 C
WN 1244 MSY MCO 18:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 923 SAN DAL 18:35 73W 143 12345 C
UAR 3618 18:35 EWR E70 70 6 C
WN 2408 BWI ATL 18:40 73W 143 6 C
UAR 3618 18:40 EWR E70 70 12345 7 C
WN 4872 18:45 PHX RNO 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3832 ORD 18:59 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 923 19:05 STL MSY 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1244 19:05 DEN TUS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4825 SJU TPA 19:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 960 BUR LAS 19:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2831 19:15 MCO 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3930 IAD 19:22 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 4687 DEN 19:35 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 4516 19:40 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 4785 FLL 19:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 4788 20:10 TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 2255 MSY STL 20:25 73W 143 6 C

UAW 4007 ORD 20:38 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5847 IAH 20:50 E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3988 ORD 21:04 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2801 RSW 21:10 73W 143 6 C
UA3 4784 DEN 21:13 CR7 70 1234567 C
WN 1744 ATL 21:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 530 BUR HOU 21:45 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 4264 MIA BWI 21:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 2163 PNS BNA 22:00 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3806 ORD 22:02 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3731 LIT ATL 22:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 3809 DEN TPA 22:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 1925 BOS BNA 22:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2574 MSY MCO 22:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 853 RSW BWI 23:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3593 MIA BNA 23:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 5212 PHX 23:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 1622 MHT MCO 23:10 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4119 HOU 23:10 73H 175 7 C
WN 4735 DEN 23:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 3271 DAL DEN 23:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 3730 PHX 23:40 73H 175 7 C
WN 1044 DEN 23:45 73W 143 1  45  C



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
LF - Contour Airlines
NK - Spirit Airlines
SY - Sun Country Airlines
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

NK 509 LAS 05:36 319 145 1234567 D
DL 2705 05:40 DTW 321 192 1234567 D
DL 2723 06:00 ATL 321 192 1234567 D

AA4 3261 06:00 ORD CR7 63 123456 D
DL3 5130 06:05 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
AAA 5172 06:15 PHL CR7 63 1234567 D
AA 1642 06:29 CLT 319 128 3 D
AA 1642 06:29 CLT 320 150 12 4567 D
NK 642 06:49 LAX 319 145 12345 7 D
DL 1210 07:00 MSP 321 192 1234567 D
AA 2621 07:00 DFW 320 150 1234567 D
DL 2466 07:03 ATL 321 192 1234567 D
AA 464 07:20 PHX 320 150 1234567 D
SY 123 MSP 07:42 738 162 4 D

AA4 3261 07:45 ORD CR7 63 7 D
DL2 3500 07:45 SLC E7W 73 1234567 D
DL3 5130 07:55 LGA CR9 76 7 D
DL3 5130 08:00 LGA CR9 76 6 D
F9 1126 MCO 08:09 320 180 7 D
DL 2688 DTW 08:35 717 110 6 D
DL 2688 DTW 08:35 319 126 12345 7 D
SY 145 08:40 LAS 738 162 4 D
DL 1536 MSP 08:44 319 126 1234567 D

AAA 5069 CLT 08:50 CR9 75 1234567 D
F9 1129 08:54 MCO 320 180 7 D
LF 3601 PIT IND 09:00 ERJ 30 12345 D

AAA 5528 09:25 PHL CR9 75 1234567 D
F9 434 DEN 09:26 320 180 4 D

AA4 3180 09:30 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
F9 434 DEN 09:31 320 180 67 D
F9 434 DEN 09:31 321 230 2 D
DL 2688 09:35 DTW 717 110 6 D
DL 2688 09:35 DTW 319 126 12345 7 D
LF 3601 09:35 PIT IND ERJ 30 12345 D
DL 2446 ATL 09:42 321 192 1234567 D
DL 1536 09:44 MSP 319 126 1234567 D
AA 1735 DFW 09:51 320 150 1  456 D
DL3 5209 LGA 09:53 CR9 76 123  6 D
DL3 5259 LGA 09:53 CR9 76    45 7 D
NK 642 10:00 LAX 319 145 6 D
F9 435 10:11 DEN 320 180 4 D

AAA 5122 PHL 10:13 CR9 75 1234567 D
F9 435 10:16 DEN 320 180 67 D

AA4 3002 ORD 10:24 CR7 63 1234567 D
F9 435 10:26 DEN 321 230 2 D

AAA 5044 10:44 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
AA 1735 10:45 DFW 320 150 1  4 6 D
DL3 5344 BOS 10:49 CR9 76 1234567 D
AA4 3002 10:54 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
DL 2446 10:55 ATL 321 192 1234567 D
LF 3601 PIT IND 10:55 ERJ 30 7 D
F9 1126 MCO 11:01 320 180 2 D
AA 1735 11:19 DFW 320 150 5 D
LF 3601 11:30 PIT IND ERJ 30 7 D
F9 2050 LAS 11:31 320 180 1 D

DL3 5209 11:35 LGA CR9 76 1  45 7 D
DL3 5353 11:35 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
F9 1129 11:46 MCO 320 180 2 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Concourse D

October 2021

From To



AA 1533 CLT 11:56 320 150 1234567 D
DL 1488 ATL 12:06 321 192 1234567 D

AAA 5089 PHL 12:06 CR7 63 1 345 7 D
AA3 6022 PHL 12:06 ER4 50 2 D
AA3 6196 PHL 12:06 ER4 50 6 D
DL 1500 MSP 12:11 319 126 1234567 D
F9 2053 12:16 LAS 320 180 1 D
F9 2050 LAS 12:26 320 180 3 D

DL2 3636 DTW 12:28 CR9 76 1234567 D
LF 3604 BNA IND 12:30 ERJ 30 6 D

DL3 5353 12:30 BOS CR9 76 6 D
AA 2581 DFW 12:34 319 128 1234567 D
AA 1625 12:41 CLT 320 150 4 D
AA 1625 12:42 CLT 320 150 123 567 D
DL3 5173 13:00 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL 1500 13:11 MSP 319 126 1234567 D
F9 2051 13:11 LAS 320 180 3 D

DL2 3636 13:13 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D
DL 1488 13:16 ATL 321 192 1234567 D
AA 2581 13:20 DFW 319 128 1234567 D

AAA 5089 13:58 PHL CR7 63 1 345 7 D
AA3 6022 13:58 PHL ER4 50 2 D
AA3 6196 13:58 PHL ER4 50 6 D
LF 3606 14:05 IND PIT ERJ 30 6 D

DL3 4780 LGA 14:22 CR9 76 1  45 7 D
DL 1207 MSP 14:30 320 150 1  4567 D
DL 2787 ATL 14:38 321 192 12345 7 D
DL 2787 ATL 14:44 320 150 6 D
AA 2584 PHX 14:51 738 160 123456 D
NK 647 LAX 14:53 319 145 1234567 D
SY 146 LAS 14:55 738 162 7 D
AA 2584 PHX 14:57 738 160 7 D
DL3 4780 15:10 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1207 15:30 MSP 320 150 1  4567 D
LF 3602 IND PIT 15:30 ERJ 30 12345 7 D
DL 2787 15:50 ATL 321 192 1  45 7 D
SY 124 15:55 MSP 738 162 7 D
NK 529 16:00 MCO 319 145 1234567 D
LF 3602 16:05 IND PIT ERJ 30 12345 7 D

AA4 3066 ORD 16:20 CR7 63 1234567 D
NK 1848 MCO 16:21 319 145 3 D
AA 2584 16:26 PHX 738 160 1234567 D
AS 366 SEA 16:32 73H 159 7 D
AS 366 SEA 16:32 73J 181 123456 D
F9 2050 LAS 16:34 320 180 7 D
DL 2625 MSP 16:37 319 126 23 D
DL 2690 DTW 16:37 717 110 1234567 D

AA4 3066 16:53 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
DL 2119 ATL 16:57 321 192 1  45 7 D
DL 2143 17:00 ATL 320 150 6 D
DL 2143 17:00 ATL 321 192 23 D

DL3 4666 LGA 17:02 CR9 76    4  7 D
DL3 5271 LGA 17:02 CR9 76 123 5  D
DL3 5345 BOS 17:05 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL3 4666 LGA 17:07 CR9 76 6 D
DL 2625 MSP 17:10 319 126 1  45 7 D
F9 2053 17:19 LAS 320 180 7 D
AS 367 17:32 SEA 73H 159 7 D
AS 367 17:32 SEA 73J 181 123456 D
DL 2690 17:36 DTW 717 110 1234567 D
F9 1126 MCO 17:38 321 230 4 D

DL3 4666 17:50 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA 882 CLT 17:51 319 128 1 345 7 D

AA4 3241 ORD 17:55 CR7 63 6 D
DL3 5360 17:57 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2625 18:10 MSP 319 126 12345 7 D

DL2 3721 DTW 18:10 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA 1733 DFW 18:12 320 150 1234567 D
DL 2119 18:15 ATL 321 192 1  45 7 D
AA 882 18:33 CLT 319 128 1 345 7 D
F9 1129 18:33 MCO 321 230 4 D
NK 1848 MCO 18:33 319 145 6 D
DL 2185 ATL 18:48 321 192  23  6 D
F9 1126 MCO 18:54 321 230 6 D
AA 1733 18:59 DFW 320 150   345 7 D
F9 1126 MCO 19:02 321 230 1 3 5  D

DL2 3721 19:15 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
F9 2050 LAS 19:33 320 180 2 D
F9 1127 19:49 MCO 321 230 6 D



F9 1127 19:57 MCO 321 230 1 3 5  D
DL 2185 ATL 19:59 321 192 1  45 7 D
F9 2053 20:18 LAS 320 180 2 D

AA4 3201 ORD 20:20 CR7 63 1234567 D
NK 1848 MCO 20:27 319 145 12 45 7 D

AAA 5197 PHL 20:27 CR7 63 1 34567 D
NK 414 21:12 LAS 319 145 1234567 D
DL 1516 MSP 21:18 321 192 1234567 D

DL3 5174 LGA 21:21 CR9 76 12345 7 D
F9 2050 LAS 21:24 320 180 6 D

DL2 3853 SLC 21:30 E7W 73 1234567 D
F9 2050 LAS 21:42 320 180 5 D
AA 1644 CLT 21:45 320 150 6 D
AA 1644 CLT 21:45 319 128 2 D

AA4 3241 ORD 21:49 CR7 63 12345 7 D
F9 2050 LAS 21:56 321 230 4 D

AAA 5197 PHL 22:06 CR7 63 2 D
F9 2051 22:09 LAS 320 180 6 D
F9 2051 22:27 LAS 320 180 5 D
AA 667 PHX 22:50 320 150 1234567 D
F9 2051 22:51 LAS 321 230 4 D
DL 2266 DTW 23:08 321 192 1234567 D
AA 1234 DFW 23:14 320 150   345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AA4 3261 06:00 ORD CR7 63 123456 D
AAA 5172 06:15 PHL CR7 63 1234567 D
AA 1642 06:29 CLT 319 128 3 D
AA 1642 06:29 CLT 320 150 12 4567 D
AA 2621 07:00 DFW 320 150 1234567 D
AA 464 07:20 PHX 320 150 1234567 D

AA4 3261 07:45 ORD CR7 63 7 D
AAA 5069 CLT 08:50 CR9 75 1234567 D
AAA 5528 09:25 PHL CR9 75 1234567 D
AA4 3180 09:30 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
AA 1735 DFW 09:51 320 150 1  456 D

AAA 5122 PHL 10:13 CR9 75 1234567 D
AA4 3002 ORD 10:24 CR7 63 1234567 D
AAA 5044 10:44 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
AA 1735 10:45 DFW 320 150 1  4 6 D

AA4 3002 10:54 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
AA 1735 11:19 DFW 320 150 5 D
AA 1533 CLT 11:56 320 150 1234567 D

AAA 5089 PHL 12:06 CR7 63 1 345 7 D
AA3 6022 PHL 12:06 ER4 50 2 D
AA3 6196 PHL 12:06 ER4 50 6 D
AA 2581 DFW 12:34 319 128 1234567 D
AA 1625 12:41 CLT 320 150 4 D
AA 1625 12:42 CLT 320 150 123 567 D
AA 2581 13:20 DFW 319 128 1234567 D

AAA 5089 13:58 PHL CR7 63 1 345 7 D
AA3 6022 13:58 PHL ER4 50 2 D
AA3 6196 13:58 PHL ER4 50 6 D
AA 2584 PHX 14:51 738 160 123456 D
AA 2584 PHX 14:57 738 160 7 D

AA4 3066 ORD 16:20 CR7 63 1234567 D
AA 2584 16:26 PHX 738 160 1234567 D

AA4 3066 16:53 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
AA 882 CLT 17:51 319 128 1 345 7 D

AA4 3241 ORD 17:55 CR7 63 6 D
AA 1733 DFW 18:12 320 150 1234567 D
AA 882 18:33 CLT 319 128 1 345 7 D
AA 1733 18:59 DFW 320 150   345 7 D

AA4 3201 ORD 20:20 CR7 63 1234567 D
AAA 5197 PHL 20:27 CR7 63 1 34567 D
AA 1644 CLT 21:45 320 150 6 D
AA 1644 CLT 21:45 319 128 2 D

AA4 3241 ORD 21:49 CR7 63 12345 7 D
AAA 5197 PHL 22:06 CR7 63 2 D
AA 667 PHX 22:50 320 150 1234567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - American Airlines

October 2021

From To



AA 1234 DFW 23:14 320 150   345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Air Canada

October 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AS 366 SEA 16:32 73H 159 7 D
AS 366 SEA 16:32 73J 181 123456 D
AS 367 17:32 SEA 73H 159 7 D
AS 367 17:32 SEA 73J 181 123456 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Alaska Airlines

October 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL 2705 05:40 DTW 321 192 1234567 D
DL 2723 06:00 ATL 321 192 1234567 D

DL3 5130 06:05 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1210 07:00 MSP 321 192 1234567 D
DL 2466 07:03 ATL 321 192 1234567 D

DL2 3500 07:45 SLC E7W 73 1234567 D
DL3 5130 07:55 LGA CR9 76 7 D
DL3 5130 08:00 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL 2688 DTW 08:35 717 110 6 D
DL 2688 DTW 08:35 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 1536 MSP 08:44 319 126 1234567 D
DL 2688 09:35 DTW 717 110 6 D
DL 2688 09:35 DTW 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 2446 ATL 09:42 321 192 1234567 D
DL 1536 09:44 MSP 319 126 1234567 D

DL3 5209 LGA 09:53 CR9 76 123  6 D
DL3 5259 LGA 09:53 CR9 76    45 7 D
DL3 5344 BOS 10:49 CR9 76 1234567 D
DL 2446 10:55 ATL 321 192 1234567 D

DL3 5209 11:35 LGA CR9 76 1  45 7 D
DL3 5353 11:35 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1488 ATL 12:06 321 192 1234567 D
DL 1500 MSP 12:11 319 126 1234567 D

DL2 3636 DTW 12:28 CR9 76 1234567 D
DL3 5353 12:30 BOS CR9 76 6 D
DL3 5173 13:00 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL 1500 13:11 MSP 319 126 1234567 D

DL2 3636 13:13 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D
DL 1488 13:16 ATL 321 192 1234567 D

DL3 4780 LGA 14:22 CR9 76 1  45 7 D
DL 1207 MSP 14:30 320 150 1  4567 D
DL 2787 ATL 14:38 321 192 12345 7 D
DL 2787 ATL 14:44 320 150 6 D

DL3 4780 15:10 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1207 15:30 MSP 320 150 1  4567 D
DL 2787 15:50 ATL 321 192 1  45 7 D
DL 2625 MSP 16:37 319 126 23 D
DL 2690 DTW 16:37 717 110 1234567 D
DL 2119 ATL 16:57 321 192 1  45 7 D
DL 2143 17:00 ATL 320 150 6 D
DL 2143 17:00 ATL 321 192 23 D

DL3 4666 LGA 17:02 CR9 76    4  7 D
DL3 5271 LGA 17:02 CR9 76 123 5  D
DL3 5345 BOS 17:05 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL3 4666 LGA 17:07 CR9 76 6 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Delta Air Lines

October 2021

From To



DL 2625 MSP 17:10 319 126 1  45 7 D
DL 2690 17:36 DTW 717 110 1234567 D

DL3 4666 17:50 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL3 5360 17:57 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2625 18:10 MSP 319 126 12345 7 D

DL2 3721 DTW 18:10 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2119 18:15 ATL 321 192 1  45 7 D
DL 2185 ATL 18:48 321 192  23  6 D

DL2 3721 19:15 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2185 ATL 19:59 321 192 1  45 7 D
DL 1516 MSP 21:18 321 192 1234567 D

DL3 5174 LGA 21:21 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3853 SLC 21:30 E7W 73 1234567 D
DL 2266 DTW 23:08 321 192 1234567 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 1126 MCO 08:09 320 180 7 D
F9 1129 08:54 MCO 320 180 7 D
F9 434 DEN 09:26 320 180 4 D
F9 434 DEN 09:31 320 180 67 D
F9 434 DEN 09:31 321 230 2 D
F9 435 10:11 DEN 320 180 4 D
F9 435 10:16 DEN 320 180 67 D
F9 435 10:26 DEN 321 230 2 D
F9 1126 MCO 11:01 320 180 2 D
F9 2050 LAS 11:31 320 180 1 D
F9 1129 11:46 MCO 320 180 2 D
F9 2053 12:16 LAS 320 180 1 D
F9 2050 LAS 12:26 320 180 3 D
F9 2051 13:11 LAS 320 180 3 D
F9 2050 LAS 16:34 320 180 7 D
F9 2053 17:19 LAS 320 180 7 D
F9 1126 MCO 17:38 321 230 4 D
F9 1129 18:33 MCO 321 230 4 D
F9 1126 MCO 18:54 321 230 6 D
F9 1126 MCO 19:02 321 230 1 3 5  D
F9 2050 LAS 19:33 320 180 2 D
F9 1127 19:49 MCO 321 230 6 D
F9 1127 19:57 MCO 321 230 1 3 5  D
F9 2053 20:18 LAS 320 180 2 D
F9 2050 LAS 21:24 320 180 6 D
F9 2050 LAS 21:42 320 180 5 D
F9 2050 LAS 21:56 321 230 4 D
F9 2051 22:09 LAS 320 180 6 D
F9 2051 22:27 LAS 320 180 5 D
F9 2051 22:51 LAS 321 230 4 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Frontier Airlines

October 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Allegiant Air

October 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

LF 3601 PIT IND 09:00 ERJ 30 12345 D
LF 3601 09:35 PIT IND ERJ 30 12345 D
LF 3601 PIT IND 10:55 ERJ 30 7 D
LF 3601 11:30 PIT IND ERJ 30 7 D
LF 3604 BNA IND 12:30 ERJ 30 6 D
LF 3606 14:05 IND PIT ERJ 30 6 D
LF 3602 IND PIT 15:30 ERJ 30 12345 7 D
LF 3602 16:05 IND PIT ERJ 30 12345 7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Contour Airlines

October 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

NK 509 LAS 05:36 319 145 1234567 D
NK 642 06:49 LAX 319 145 12345 7 D
NK 642 10:00 LAX 319 145 6 D
NK 647 LAX 14:53 319 145 1234567 D
NK 529 16:00 MCO 319 145 1234567 D
NK 1848 MCO 16:21 319 145 3 D
NK 1848 MCO 18:33 319 145 6 D
NK 1848 MCO 20:27 319 145 12 45 7 D
NK 414 21:12 LAS 319 145 1234567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Spirit Airlines

October 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

SY 123 MSP 07:42 738 162 4 D
SY 145 08:40 LAS 738 162 4 D
SY 146 LAS 14:55 738 162 7 D
SY 124 15:55 MSP 738 162 7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Sun Country Airlines

October 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse
UAW 3725 05:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3921 06:21 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3882 07:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5430 08:00 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3914 08:15 IAD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3932 08:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5890 08:45 DEN CR7 70 1234567 C
UAW 3768 09:25 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3729 ORD 09:40 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3501 EWR 09:54 E7W 70 6 C
UAR 3501 EWR 10:07 E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 3847 10:10 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3571 10:30 EWR E7W 70 6 C
UA3 5715 10:40 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C
UAR 3571 10:45 EWR E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 3948 ORD 11:37 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 4009 12:15 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA 2461 DEN 13:16 319 128  2345 7 C
UA 2461 DEN 13:16 320 150 1 C

UA3 5271 DEN 13:25 E7W 70 6 C
UA4 6125 IAH 15:09 E7W 70 1234567 C
UA3 5610 15:18 DEN E7W 70 6 C
UA 2293 15:20 DEN 319 128  2345 7 C
UA 2293 15:20 DEN 320 150 1 C

UA3 5281 ORD 15:21 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA4 6331 15:45 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3742 ORD 17:11 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5218 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3647 EWR 17:53 E70 70 6 C
UAR 3647 EWR 18:03 E70 70 12345 7 C
UAR 3618 18:35 EWR E70 70 6 C
UAR 3618 18:40 EWR E70 70 12345 7 C
UAW 3832 ORD 18:59 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3930 IAD 19:22 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 4687 DEN 19:35 E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 4007 ORD 20:38 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5847 IAH 20:50 E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3988 ORD 21:04 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 4784 DEN 21:13 CR7 70 1234567 C
UAW 3806 ORD 22:02 CRJ 50 1234567 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - United Airlines

October 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 4180 HOU LAS 00:05 73W 143 1 C
WN 145 PHX 00:10 73W 143 34 C
WN 4012 MCO 00:10 73W 143 1 C
WN 1982 LAS 00:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 1982 LAS 00:45 73H 175 23456 C
WN 2598 05:25 BNA DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 3142 05:25 PHX 73H 175 6 C
WN 1462 05:35 BNA ATL 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 2789 05:40 DEN HOU 73H 175 6 C
WN 737 06:00 PHX OAK 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1634 06:00 DEN ABQ 73W 143 7 C
WN 4310 06:00 LAS ELP 73W 143 7 C
WN 4310 06:00 LAS 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 2970 06:05 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2880 06:15 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 4298 06:15 BNA DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 4302 06:15 BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 4236 06:20 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 2706 06:25 ATL RDU 73W 143 6 C
WN 2716 06:30 BWI RDU 73W 143 6 C
WN 2794 06:40 STL MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 1695 06:50 FLL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1031 07:00 HOU SRQ 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1640 07:00 MCO 73H 175 7 C
WN 1686 07:00 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1289 07:05 LAS 73W 143 23 C
WN 4300 07:15 HOU 73W 143 7 C
WN 3582 07:30 TPA DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1373 TPA 07:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 1140 08:05 PHX 73H 175 7 C
WN 4822 08:30 FLL 73W 143 7 C
WN 2585 DEN 08:50 73H 175 6 C
WN 1517 08:55 LAS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4563 PVD BWI 09:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 2612 MCO 09:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 3886 DEN 09:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 2223 BWI 09:40 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 2612 09:40 DAL PNS 73W 143 6 C
WN 2952 09:40 LAS FAT 73H 175 6 C
WN 4563 09:55 MCO RDU 73H 175 6 C
WN 3889 10:05 LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 2223 10:15 DEN BZN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2071 RSW BWI 10:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 2343 SAT BNA 11:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2071 11:30 STL RDU 73W 143 7 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

October 2021

From To



WN 3519 MCO 11:30 7M8 175 7 C
WN 388 BNA 11:40 73H 175 7 C
WN 2343 12:00 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2638 RSW 12:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4404 RSW 12:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 3964 12:20 RSW ATL 7M8 175 7 C
WN 4110 LAS 12:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 388 12:30 DEN SNA 73H 175 7 C
WN 2638 12:35 DCA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2511 DCA MCO 12:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 4404 12:50 DCA MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 4110 12:55 DCA MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 2511 13:25 DEN IAH 73W 143 6 C
WN 873 DEN 13:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6218 LAX DEN 13:50 73H 175 7 C
WN 2440 ELP LAS 13:55 73W 143 23 C
WN 2440 LAS 13:55 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 1463 PHX 14:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 873 14:20 ATL FLL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2440 14:30 RSW 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2639 OKC STL 14:30 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3406 MCO BNA 14:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 778 BNA DCA 14:40 73W 143  23  6 C
WN 778 BNA DCA 14:40 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 6218 14:40 MCO 73H 175 7 C
WN 1463 14:55 TPA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3818 DEN PHX 14:55 7M8 175 7 C
WN 4257 ATL DCA 15:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 3406 15:10 BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 4854 MSY DAL 15:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 778 15:15 MCO 73W 143 1  456 C
WN 2639 15:15 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3477 LAS 15:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 1445 15:25 DAL 73W 143 23 C
WN 809 15:40 BWI PVD 73W 143 7 C
WN 3818 15:40 DAL 7M8 175 7 C
WN 3013 ISP BWI 15:50 73H 175 6 C
WN 4011 MAF DAL 15:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 4854 15:50 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 948 BHM TPA 15:55 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 3477 16:05 BNA ECP 73H 175 6 C
WN 4011 16:25 BNA MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 948 16:30 DAL 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 3013 16:40 PHX SJC 73H 175 6 C
WN 1790 OKC DEN 16:45 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3137 MCO 16:45 7M8 175 6 C
WN 4937 DEN LAS 16:55 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2662 DAL PHX 17:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 668 TPA 17:10 73W 143 23 C
WN 287 RDU MCO 17:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1058 FLL 17:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4126 HOU RSW 17:20 73W 143 7 C



WN 5104 SJC DEN 17:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 3137 17:30 LAS SEA 7M8 175 6 C
WN 5094 17:30 PHX SAT 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3594 PIT STL 17:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 4937 17:45 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
WN 287 17:50 DEN LAS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1058 17:50 BNA 73W 143 23 C
WN 1058 17:50 BNA BWI 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 2662 17:55 TPA 73H 175 6 C
WN 4093 17:55 ATL SRQ 73W 143 7 C
WN 3574 18:00 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 4395 PSP LAS 18:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 3594 18:15 LAS SMF 73W 143 7 C
WN 1244 MSY MCO 18:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 923 SAN DAL 18:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2408 BWI ATL 18:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 4872 18:45 PHX RNO 73W 143 7 C
WN 923 19:05 STL MSY 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1244 19:05 DEN TUS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4825 SJU TPA 19:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 960 BUR LAS 19:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2831 19:15 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 4516 19:40 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 4785 FLL 19:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 4788 20:10 TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 2255 MSY STL 20:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 2801 RSW 21:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 1744 ATL 21:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 530 BUR HOU 21:45 73W 143 1  45  C
WN 4264 MIA BWI 21:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 2163 PNS BNA 22:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 3731 LIT ATL 22:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 3809 DEN TPA 22:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 1925 BOS BNA 22:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2574 MSY MCO 22:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 853 RSW BWI 23:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3593 MIA BNA 23:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 5212 PHX 23:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 1622 MHT MCO 23:10 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4119 HOU 23:10 73H 175 7 C
WN 4735 DEN 23:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 3271 DAL DEN 23:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 3730 PHX 23:40 73H 175 7 C
WN 1044 DEN 23:45 73W 143 1  45  C






























